
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
July      31, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202421245
202535201
202538359
202536420
202533835
202534023

6670 03RD ST
795 GEARY ST
560 GUERRERO ST
2238 HYDE ST
522 LAGUNA ST
2711 OCTAVIA ST

CRISTEN C BLANDING 2011 TRUS
STANFORD APARTMENTS HOLDIN
MFR APARTMENTS LLC
SF OWNER LLC
M DATTANI CREDIT TR
ORSI FMLY TR

Chierici
Lee
Mungovan
Dang
Maher
Mar

Total Cases: 6

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


