**Total Cases: 6** 



## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: July 31, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

Owner

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	Rep	<u>Decision</u>	
Housing Inspection (	Cases					
6670 03RD ST	Chierici	CRISTEN C BLANDING 2011 TRUS	202421245			
795 GEARY ST	Lee	STANFORD APARTMENTS HOLDIN	202535201			
560 GUERRERO ST	Mungovan	MFR APARTMENTS LLC	202538359			
2238 HYDE ST	Dang	SF OWNER LLC	202536420			
<b>522 LAGUNA ST</b>	Maher	M DATTANI CREDIT TR	202533835			
2711 OCTAVIA ST	Mar	ORSI FMLY TR	202534023			